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CT	2019	YMCA	Virtual	Championship,	Sanction	#:	A19-1

October	26-27,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

Girls	9-10	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 101 38.34Katherine Court
RYWC  92 39.58Kaitlin Vesey
RYWC  93 50.54Sophia Munoz
RYWC 104 58.39Sabrina Puglia

Girls	9-10	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  91 44.96Ally Gravius
RYWC 102 46.73Indigo Brinckerhoff
RYWC 103 47.38Katherine Court
RYWC  95 50.62Kaitlin Vesey
RYWC  96 56.84Sophia Munoz
RYWC 107 1:05.05Sabrina Puglia

Girls	9-10	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 101 44.72Maggie O'Hara
RYWC  93 50.22Ava Maltz
RYWC  94 52.65Kaitlin Vesey
RYWC 105 54.32Katherine Court
RYWC  96 54.51Danika Roche

Girls	9-10	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  91 36.65Ava Maltz
RYWC 102 47.65Maggie O'Hara
RYWC  93 49.74Ally Gravius
RYWC  94 50.36Danika Roche
RYWC 105 50.49Indigo Brinckerhoff

Girls	9-10	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  91 1:24.32Ava Maltz
37.95 1:24.32

RYWC 102 1:29.26Maggie O'Hara
44.81 1:29.26

RYWC  94 1:39.26Ally Gravius
44.63 1:39.26

RYWC  95 1:39.70Danika Roche
44.76 1:39.70

RYWC 106 1:39.95Indigo Brinckerhoff
47.35 1:39.95

Girls	9-10	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A*1 2:21.62RYWC
1) Maggie O'Hara 10
3) Indigo Brinckerhoff 10 4) Ava Maltz 9

34.93 1:12.86 1:49.05 2:21.62
B*1 3:07.32RYWC

1) Dylan Costable 10 2) Maksim Lyalko 9
3) Maddox Poythress 10 4) Connor Sanford 9

43.27 1:30.24 2:18.55 3:07.32

B2 2:38.86RYWC
1) Ally Gravius 9 2) Danika Roche 9
3) Katherine Court 10 4) Kaitlin Vesey 9

43.34 1:19.48 1:59.48 2:38.86

Girls	9-10	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A*1 2:37.50RYWC
1) Danika Roche 9 2) Maggie O'Hara 10
3) Ava Maltz 9

41.14 1:24.16 2:00.91 2:37.50
A*1 2:42.53RYWC

1) Liam Fletcher-Ford 10 2) Dylan Costable 10
3) Andrew Hatzis 10 4) Abdullah Nauman 9

39.37 1:27.46 2:06.86 2:42.53
B2 2:57.08RYWC

1) Katherine Court 10 2) Kaitlin Vesey 9
3) Ally Gravius 9 4) Indigo Brinckerhoff 10

45.60 1:37.14 2:22.49 2:57.08

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 26.38Mia Hatzis
RYWC 122 27.10Meghan MacLaren
RYWC 114 29.36Francesca Fusco
RYWC 115 31.98Caroline Vesey
RYWC 127 32.99Sarah Waters
RYWC 128 33.34Jacqueline Mahan
RYWC 129 33.72Soha Nauman
RYWC 1210 34.34Sophia Manzella
RYWC 1111 34.90Tori Swearingen
RYWC 1112 35.54Soϐie Friedman
RYWC 1213 35.74Avery Erlenbach

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 30.94Meghan MacLaren
RYWC 122 32.38Mia Hatzis
RYWC 114 33.50Francesca Fusco
RYWC 117 36.84Katie Bui
RYWC 128 37.78Camila Ortega
RYWC 119 38.44Caroline Vesey
RYWC 1110 39.03Soϐie Friedman
RYWC 1211 39.86Avery Erlenbach
RYWC 1212 41.31Soha Nauman
RYWC 1113 42.90Tori Swearingen
RYWC 1214 42.99Sophia Manzella

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 122 37.55Doran Murphy
RYWC 123 42.07Sarah Waters
RYWC 114 43.09Caroline Vesey
RYWC 125 44.27Avery Erlenbach
RYWC 117 45.32Soϐie Friedman
RYWC 128 49.58Sophia Manzella
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Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 28.63Meghan MacLaren
RYWC 122 32.07Doran Murphy
RYWC 113 33.87Francesca Fusco
RYWC 125 37.47Camila Ortega
RYWC 127 40.05Jacqueline Mahan
RYWC 11--- DQKatie Bui
RYWC 12--- DQSoha Nauman

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 2:29.73Mia Hatzis
32.59 1:12.01 1:56.16 2:29.73

RYWC 113 2:52.54Katie Bui
36.46 1:19.37 2:11.65 2:52.54

RYWC 125 3:01.35Camila Ortega
38.67 1:25.52 2:20.09 3:01.35

RYWC 126 3:04.18Sarah Waters
1:29.25 2:22.55 3:04.18

RYWC 127 3:06.85Jacqueline Mahan
40.64 1:26.31 2:25.64 3:06.85

RYWC 118 3:15.16Tori Swearingen
47.26 1:37.28 2:31.18 3:15.16

RYWC 12--- DQDoran Murphy
34.65 1:15.14 2:02.15 DQ

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A*1 1:49.01RYWC
1) Gavin Vesey 12 2) Bobby Regan 12
3) Christopher Prendi 12 4) Brendan Thomas 12

25.97 52.21 1:23.08 1:49.01
A*1 1:50.36RYWC

1) Mia Hatzis 12 2) Francesca Fusco 11
3) Doran Murphy 12 4) Meghan MacLaren 12

26.46 54.96 1:23.74 1:50.36
B*2 2:06.86RYWC

1) Camila Ortega 12 2) Sarah Waters 12
3) Katie Bui 11 4) Caroline Vesey 11

31.61 1:10.10 1:35.06 2:06.86
B*2 2:14.90RYWC

1) Liam Denning 11 2) Aiden Padros 12
3) William Chen 12 4) Nickolas Coelho 11

35.70 1:08.34 1:41.93 2:14.90
C3 2:16.48RYWC

1) Soϐie Friedman 11 2) Sophia Manzella 12
3) Jacqueline Mahan 12 4) Avery Erlenbach 12

35.21 1:10.97 1:42.19 2:16.48

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A*1 2:02.82RYWC
1) Brendan Thomas 12 2) Bobby Regan 12
3) Gavin Vesey 12 4) Christopher Prendi 12

32.74 1:04.45 1:33.24 2:02.82

A*1 2:04.25RYWC
1) Francesca Fusco 11 2) Doran Murphy 12
3) Meghan MacLaren 12 4) Mia Hatzis 12

33.50 1:09.55 1:38.16 2:04.25
C*2 2:30.55RYWC

1) Avery Erlenbach 12 2) Jacqueline Mahan 12
3) Katie Bui 11 4) Soha Nauman 12

38.67 1:21.55 1:56.78 2:30.55
B*2 2:33.45RYWC

1) Aiden Padros 12 2) Liam Denning 11
3) William Chen 12 4) Nickolas Coelho 11

37.12 1:21.49 2:00.05 2:33.45
B--- DQRYWC

1) Soϐie Friedman 11 2) Sarah Waters 12
3) Caroline Vesey 11 4) Camila Ortega 12

38.48 1:20.92 1:58.01 DQ

Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 131 25.42Brianna Deierlein
SHKS 142 26.41Annie Edwards
RYWC 133 26.78Soϐia Doersch
RYWC 134 27.32Diellza Limani
RYWC 135 28.71Julia Herbert
RYWC 136 29.15Grace Fischer
RYWC 147 29.71Ella Seaver
RYWC 138 29.77Emily Lang
RYWC 139 31.06Madison Lang

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 131 1:14.18Grace Fischer
35.12 1:14.18

RYWC 132 1:14.21Julia Herbert
35.51 1:14.21

RYWC 133 1:16.33Brianna Deierlein
36.41 1:16.33

RYWC 134 1:22.61Soϐia Doersch
39.29 1:22.61

RYWC 135 1:24.37Diellza Limani
40.82 1:24.37

RYWC 146 1:28.65Ella Seaver
42.52 1:28.65

RYWC 137 2:20.63Madison Lang
31.92 1:08.31 1:48.33 2:20.63

RYWC 138 3:13.76Emily Lang
47.87 1:35.59 2:31.47 3:13.76

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 131 1:02.55Brianna Deierlein
29.31 1:02.55

RYWC 132 1:05.37Soϐia Doersch
30.25 1:05.37

RYWC 133 1:08.77Julia Herbert
31.96 1:08.77

RYWC 134 1:11.86Diellza Limani
33.22 1:11.86
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(Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 135 1:14.10Chelsea James
33.74 1:14.10

RYWC 136 1:16.59Grace Fischer
33.86 1:16.59

RYWC 147 1:23.05Ella Seaver
38.75 1:23.05

RYWC 138 1:25.85Madison Lang
39.53 1:25.85

RYWC 139 1:27.28Emily Lang
39.21 1:27.28

Girls	15-18	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 161 25.15Leiya Istambouli
RYWC 162 25.59Amanda Neeb
RYWC 153 27.74Jessica Kisling

Girls	15-18	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 161 1:19.47Emmi DeSousa
37.22 1:19.47

RYWC 162 1:20.40Ava Adiletti
39.11 1:20.40

RYWC 153 1:22.12Magdalena Swierczek
38.29 1:22.12

Girls	15-18	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 161 59.47Amanda Neeb
27.69 59.47

RYWC 162 1:03.96Leiya Istambouli
29.21 1:03.96

RYWC 163 1:20.58Emmi DeSousa
36.34 1:20.58

Girls	13-18	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 151 2:24.45Magdalena Swierczek
32.18 1:09.07 1:47.11 2:24.45

RYWC 162 2:26.12Ava Adiletti
33.86 1:11.58 1:49.82 2:26.12

Girls	13-18	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 151 2:24.50Jessica Kisling
34.98 1:11.71 1:48.71 2:24.50

SHKS 142 2:25.53Annie Edwards
35.08 1:11.76 1:48.82 2:25.53

Girls	13-18	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:46.15RYWC
1) Julia Herbert 13 2) Diellza Limani 13
3) Soϐia Doersch 13 4) Brianna Deierlein 13

27.74 54.89 1:21.03 1:46.15

A2 1:46.74RYWC
1) Leiya Istambouli 16 2) Amanda Neeb 16
3) Jessica Kisling 15 4) Ava Adiletti 16

25.24 1:46.74
B3 1:56.96RYWC

1) Ella Seaver 14 2) Emily Lang 13
3) Madison Lang 13 4) Grace Fischer 13

29.63 58.85 1:28.31 1:56.96

Girls	13-18	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:57.03RYWC
1) Leiya Istambouli 16 2) Emmi DeSousa 16
3) Amanda Neeb 16 4) Jessica Kisling 15

28.63 1:04.49 1:30.10 1:57.03
A2 1:59.67RYWC

1) Brianna Deierlein 13 2) Grace Fischer 13
3) Soϐia Doersch 13 4) Emily Lang 13

29.36 1:02.43 1:31.02 1:59.67
B3 2:09.65RYWC

1) Diellza Limani 13 2) Julia Herbert 13
3) Chelsea James 13 4) Ella Seaver 14

32.73 1:09.39 1:40.46 2:09.65

Boys	9-10	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 101 33.61Liam Fletcher-Ford
RYWC 102 34.21Andrew Hatzis
RYWC  93 37.19Abdullah Nauman
RYWC 104 43.75Dylan Costable
RYWC  95 44.59Maksim Lyalko
RYWC  96 47.06Connor Sanford
RYWC 107 48.57Maddox Poythress

Boys	9-10	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 101 41.22Liam Fletcher-Ford
RYWC  92 42.70Abdullah Nauman
RYWC  93 54.80Maksim Lyalko
RYWC 104 57.27Dylan Costable
RYWC  95 58.08Connor Sanford
RYWC 106 1:00.12Maddox Poythress

Boys	9-10	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 101 49.91Liam Fletcher-Ford
RYWC 102 56.05Dylan Costable
RYWC  9--- DQMaksim Lyalko
RYWC  9--- DQConnor Sanford
RYWC 10--- DQMaddox Poythress

Boys	9-10	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 101 1:27.36Andrew Hatzis
40.24 1:27.36
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Boys	9-10	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A*1 2:21.62RYWC
1) Maggie O'Hara 10
3) Indigo Brinckerhoff 10 4) Ava Maltz 9

34.93 1:12.86 1:49.05 2:21.62
B*1 3:07.32RYWC

1) Dylan Costable 10 2) Maksim Lyalko 9
3) Maddox Poythress 10 4) Connor Sanford 9

43.27 1:30.24 2:18.55 3:07.32
B2 2:38.86RYWC

1) Ally Gravius 9 2) Danika Roche 9
3) Katherine Court 10 4) Kaitlin Vesey 9

43.34 1:19.48 1:59.48 2:38.86

Boys	9-10	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A*1 2:37.50RYWC
1) Danika Roche 9 2) Maggie O'Hara 10
3) Ava Maltz 9

41.14 1:24.16 2:00.91 2:37.50
A*1 2:42.53RYWC

1) Liam Fletcher-Ford 10 2) Dylan Costable 10
3) Andrew Hatzis 10 4) Abdullah Nauman 9

39.37 1:27.46 2:06.86 2:42.53
B2 2:57.08RYWC

1) Katherine Court 10 2) Kaitlin Vesey 9
3) Ally Gravius 9 4) Indigo Brinckerhoff 10

45.60 1:37.14 2:22.49 2:57.08

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 25.98Gavin Vesey
RYWC 122 26.46Bobby Regan
RYWC 123 27.45Brendan Thomas
RYWC 124 31.17Christopher Prendi
RYWC 125 31.95William Chen
RYWC 126 32.75Aiden Padros
RYWC 117 33.12Nickolas Coelho
RYWC 118 35.24Liam Denning
RYWC 119 35.57Zach Sokol
RYWC 1111 40.98Zachary Garbus

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 33.72Brendan Thomas
RYWC 122 37.65Aiden Padros
RYWC 123 38.84Christopher Prendi
RYWC 114 43.58Nickolas Coelho
RYWC 115 44.07Zach Sokol
RYWC 116 47.02Zachary Garbus

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 32.74Bobby Regan
RYWC 122 35.86Gavin Vesey
RYWC 123 37.56Brendan Thomas
RYWC 124 39.07William Chen

RYWC 125 41.19Christopher Prendi
RYWC 126 45.09Aiden Padros
RYWC 117 45.81Liam Denning
RYWC 119 48.73Zachary Garbus
RYWC 11--- DQZach Sokol

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 2:20.63Bobby Regan
31.92 1:08.31 1:48.33 2:20.63

RYWC 112 3:13.76Liam Denning
47.87 1:35.59 2:31.47 3:13.76

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A*1 1:49.01RYWC
1) Gavin Vesey 12 2) Bobby Regan 12
3) Christopher Prendi 12 4) Brendan Thomas 12

25.97 52.21 1:23.08 1:49.01
A*1 1:50.36RYWC

1) Mia Hatzis 12 2) Francesca Fusco 11
3) Doran Murphy 12 4) Meghan MacLaren 12

26.46 54.96 1:23.74 1:50.36
B*2 2:06.86RYWC

1) Camila Ortega 12 2) Sarah Waters 12
3) Katie Bui 11 4) Caroline Vesey 11

31.61 1:10.10 1:35.06 2:06.86
B*2 2:14.90RYWC

1) Liam Denning 11 2) Aiden Padros 12
3) William Chen 12 4) Nickolas Coelho 11

35.70 1:08.34 1:41.93 2:14.90
C3 2:16.48RYWC

1) Soϐie Friedman 11 2) Sophia Manzella 12
3) Jacqueline Mahan 12 4) Avery Erlenbach 12

35.21 1:10.97 1:42.19 2:16.48

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A*1 2:02.82RYWC
1) Brendan Thomas 12 2) Bobby Regan 12
3) Gavin Vesey 12 4) Christopher Prendi 12

32.74 1:04.45 1:33.24 2:02.82
A*1 2:04.25RYWC

1) Francesca Fusco 11 2) Doran Murphy 12
3) Meghan MacLaren 12 4) Mia Hatzis 12

33.50 1:09.55 1:38.16 2:04.25
C*2 2:30.55RYWC

1) Avery Erlenbach 12 2) Jacqueline Mahan 12
3) Katie Bui 11 4) Soha Nauman 12

38.67 1:21.55 1:56.78 2:30.55
B*2 2:33.45RYWC

1) Aiden Padros 12 2) Liam Denning 11
3) William Chen 12 4) Nickolas Coelho 11

37.12 1:21.49 2:00.05 2:33.45
B--- DQRYWC

1) Soϐie Friedman 11 2) Sarah Waters 12
3) Caroline Vesey 11 4) Camila Ortega 12

38.48 1:20.92 1:58.01 DQ



CT Swimming-Results ONLY HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11:26 AM  11/11/2019  Page 5
CT	2019	YMCA	Virtual	Championship,	Sanction	#:	A19-1

October	26-27,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

Boys	9-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 28.90Gavin Vesey
RYWC 122 39.30William Chen
RYWC 113 39.54Nickolas Coelho
RYWC 104 41.04Andrew Hatzis
RYWC  95 51.53Abdullah Nauman

Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 131 24.88Ethan Denning
RYWC 133 25.95Eduardo Oliveira
RYWC 135 27.38Daniel Naulaguari
RYWC 136 28.28Josh Oliveira
RYWC 137 28.51Cody Lippy
RYWC 138 28.74Ewan LeJava
RYWC 149 32.99Jordi Padros
RYWC 1310 35.89Michael Campanella

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 131 2:23.91Josh Oliveira
32.78 1:09.53 1:47.26 2:23.91

RYWC 132 2:57.86Michael Campanella
38.83 1:25.32 2:13.03 2:57.86

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 131 1:08.99Eduardo Oliveira
33.17 1:08.99

RYWC 132 1:10.98Ethan Denning
34.24 1:10.98

RYWC 143 1:16.90Daniel Godino
36.48 1:16.90

RYWC 134 1:19.76Ewan LeJava
37.37 1:19.76

RYWC 135 1:20.49Daniel Naulaguari
38.50 1:20.49

RYWC 136 1:21.54Connor Weiss
38.37 1:21.54

RYWC 138 1:29.49Cody Lippy
43.33 1:29.49

RYWC 149 1:34.70Jordi Padros
43.77 1:34.70

RYWC 1310 1:39.78Michael Campanella
46.85 1:39.78

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 141 1:02.48Daniel Godino
29.27 1:02.48

RYWC 132 1:02.88Ethan Denning
28.99 1:02.88

RYWC 133 1:05.79Connor Weiss
30.63 1:05.79

RYWC 134 1:06.20Daniel Naulaguari
30.97 1:06.20

RYWC 135 1:09.77Eduardo Oliveira
32.37 1:09.77

RYWC 136 1:09.94Josh Oliveira
33.48 1:09.94

RYWC 138 1:16.31Ewan LeJava
35.12 1:16.31

RYWC 1310 1:19.91Cody Lippy
36.16 1:19.91

Boys	15-18	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 151 23.19Ian Lee
RYWC 162 23.35Timothy Turnbull
SHKS 163 24.88Ryan Lewis

Boys	15-18	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 151 1:51.26Timmy Regan
26.02 54.14 1:23.06 1:51.26

RYWC 152 1:56.74Chase Vesey
26.94 1:56.74

RYWC 173 1:59.41Christopher Roewer
27.32 57.25 1:28.15 1:59.41

RYWC 154 2:04.04Aiden Crossϐield
28.80 1:00.86 1:33.12 2:04.04

Boys	15-18	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 151 2:04.81Timmy Regan
29.46 1:01.07 1:33.27 2:04.81

RYWC 172 2:10.53Christopher Roewer
30.71 1:03.27 1:36.59 2:10.53

Boys	15-18	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 171 1:08.48Omar Aϐiϐi
31.74 1:08.48

RYWC 152 1:11.49Joey Sturino
33.79 1:11.49

RYWC 153 1:17.61Aiden Crossϐield
36.64 1:17.61

Boys	15-18	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 151 54.36Ian Lee
25.52 54.36

RYWC 162 54.58Timothy Turnbull
26.32 54.58

RYWC 153 58.24Joey Sturino
27.11 58.24

RYWC 154 58.40Chase Vesey
27.78 58.40

SHKS 165 58.97Ryan Lewis
27.49 58.97
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Boys	13-18	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:34.02RYWC
1) Ian Lee 15 2) Omar Aϐiϐi 17
3) Chase Vesey 15 4) Timothy Turnbull 16

22.96 47.20 1:10.87 1:34.02
B2 1:39.71RYWC

1) Christopher Roewer 17 2) Timmy Regan 15
3) Aiden Crossϐield 15 4) Joey Sturino 15

25.19 48.95 1:14.83 1:39.71
A3 1:42.18RYWC

1) Ethan Denning 13 2) Eduardo Oliveira 13
3) Daniel Naulaguari 13

24.68 50.16 1:16.98 1:42.18
B4 1:51.02RYWC

1) Daniel Godino 14 2) Ewan LeJava 13
3) Josh Oliveira 13 4) Connor Weiss 13

26.52 54.29 1:23.22 1:51.02

Boys	13-18	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:47.23RYWC
1) Timmy Regan 15 2) Ian Lee 15
3) Timothy Turnbull 16 4) Chase Vesey 15

27.13 56.81 1:21.51 1:47.23
B2 1:52.09RYWC

1) Christopher Roewer 17 2) Omar Aϐiϐi 17
3) Joey Sturino 15 4) Aiden Crossϐield 15

28.84 58.49 1:25.81 1:52.09
A3 1:57.17RYWC

1) Connor Weiss 13 2) Eduardo Oliveira 13
3) Ethan Denning 13 4) Daniel Godino 14

32.67 1:03.91 1:31.59 1:57.17
B4 2:13.26RYWC

1) Cody Lippy 13 2) Ewan LeJava 13
3) Daniel Naulaguari 13 4) Josh Oliveira 13

37.78 1:14.26 2:13.26

Mixed	9-10	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A*1 2:21.62RYWC
1) Maggie O'Hara W10
3) Indigo Brinckerhoff W10 4) Ava Maltz W9

34.93 1:12.86 1:49.05 2:21.62
B*1 3:07.32RYWC

1) Dylan Costable M10 2) Maksim Lyalko M9
3) Maddox Poythress M10 4) Connor Sanford M9

43.27 1:30.24 2:18.55 3:07.32
B2 2:38.86RYWC

1) Ally Gravius W9 2) Danika Roche W9
3) Katherine Court W10 4) Kaitlin Vesey W9

43.34 1:19.48 1:59.48 2:38.86

Mixed	9-10	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A*1 2:37.50RYWC
1) Danika Roche W9 2) Maggie O'Hara W10
3) Ava Maltz W9

41.14 1:24.16 2:00.91 2:37.50
A*1 2:42.53RYWC

1) Liam Fletcher-Ford M10 2) Dylan Costable M10
3) Andrew Hatzis M10 4) Abdullah Nauman M9

39.37 1:27.46 2:06.86 2:42.53
B2 2:57.08RYWC

1) Katherine Court W10 2) Kaitlin Vesey W9
3) Ally Gravius W9 4) Indigo Brinckerhoff W10

45.60 1:37.14 2:22.49 2:57.08

Mixed	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A*1 1:49.01RYWC
1) Gavin Vesey M12 2) Bobby Regan M12
3) Christopher Prendi M12 4) Brendan Thomas M12

25.97 52.21 1:23.08 1:49.01
A*1 1:50.36RYWC

1) Mia Hatzis W12 2) Francesca Fusco W11
3) Doran Murphy W12 4) Meghan MacLaren W12

26.46 54.96 1:23.74 1:50.36
B*2 2:06.86RYWC

1) Camila Ortega W12 2) Sarah Waters W12
3) Katie Bui W11 4) Caroline Vesey W11

31.61 1:10.10 1:35.06 2:06.86
B*2 2:14.90RYWC

1) Liam Denning M11 2) Aiden Padros M12
3) William Chen M12 4) Nickolas Coelho M11

35.70 1:08.34 1:41.93 2:14.90
C3 2:16.48RYWC

1) Soϐie Friedman W11 2) Sophia Manzella W12
3) Jacqueline Mahan W12 4) Avery Erlenbach W12

35.21 1:10.97 1:42.19 2:16.48

Mixed	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A*1 2:02.82RYWC
1) Brendan Thomas M12 2) Bobby Regan M12
3) Gavin Vesey M12 4) Christopher Prendi M12

32.74 1:04.45 1:33.24 2:02.82
A*1 2:04.25RYWC

1) Francesca Fusco W11 2) Doran Murphy W12
3) Meghan MacLaren W12 4) Mia Hatzis W12

33.50 1:09.55 1:38.16 2:04.25
C*2 2:30.55RYWC

1) Avery Erlenbach W12 2) Jacqueline Mahan W12
3) Katie Bui W11 4) Soha Nauman W12

38.67 1:21.55 1:56.78 2:30.55
B*2 2:33.45RYWC

1) Aiden Padros M12 2) Liam Denning M11
3) William Chen M12 4) Nickolas Coelho M11

37.12 1:21.49 2:00.05 2:33.45
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CT	2019	YMCA	Virtual	Championship,	Sanction	#:	A19-1

October	26-27,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Mixed	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B--- DQRYWC
1) Soϐie Friedman W11 2) Sarah Waters W12
3) Caroline Vesey W11 4) Camila Ortega W12

38.48 1:20.92 1:58.01 DQ


